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Thinking of 
Downsizing?
I can help.
Professional Service 

with a personal touch. 

Barry Watkins
Broker

905-857-0651

RCR REALTY BROKER

SILVERCREEK  
TOWERS

60 Park Ave.
Stunning 2 & 3  

bdrm, UTIL  
INCL! Laundry  

rm, events,  
underground pkg

on-site mgmt.  
GREAT

LOCATION! 
Call today!  

(289) 349-1068  
realstar.ca

Classifieds
Real Estate Misc./
Services

CANCEL  YOUR Time  
share. No risk program.  
S t o p  m o r t g a g e  a n d  
maintenance payments  
t o d a y.  1 0 0 %  m o n e y  
back guarantee.  Free  
consul ta t ion.  Ca l l  us  
n o w.  W e  c a n  h e l p !  
1-888-356-5248

Apartments for 
Rent

1  BEDROOM+ Den  
basement apartment.  
Suits mature couple.  
Own laundr y,  a /c ,  
fireplace, 1 parking,  
separate entrance.  
No smoking/  pets.  
Credit check. $975+  
utilities.  
905-877-4331

Apartments for 
Rent

1  LARGE  bedroom  
apar tment,  George- 
town, $850/month plus  
hydro. No pets/smok- 
i n g .  F i r s t / l a s t .  
Avai lable March 1st  
905-702-3888

2 BEDROOM Apt for rent  
in fourplex. Available  
M a r c h  1 s t .  $ 8 7 5 +  
uilities, parking includ- 
e d .  N o  p e t s .  C a l l  
519-853-2851

2 BEDROOM basement,  
apartment, 1 parking  
space, heat & hydro 

included.$1100 month  
Call 647-228-9464

Apartments for 
Rent

Apartments for 
Rent

ACTON
T W O  B E D R O O M  
A p a r t m e n t  1 9 2  
Churchill Rd South,   
A c t o n ,  a v a i l a b l e  
March 1,  $970 per  
month quiet building,  
n o  p e t s .   
519-853-1281

DOWNTOWN MAIN  
Street area. 1 Bed- 
room apt. All inclu- 
s ive.   No dogs, No   
s m o k i n g .  P a r k i n g  
available. 3 Referenc- 
es $950.  Avai lable  
A p r i l  1 s t .  C a l l  
905-877-7461.

Apartments for 
Rent

Apartments for 
Rent

G E O RG E TOW N , 2  
bedroom apt ,  ava i lab le  
M a r c h  1 ,  $ 9 9 0  p e r  
m o n t h ,  a l l  i n c l u d e d ,  
no  pets ,  1st  and  last ,  
r e f e r e n c e ,  c a l l  
905-877-4194

GEORGETOWN NEW 2  
b e d r o o m  b a s e m e n t  
apartment separate en- 
trance separate laundry.   
No smoking no pets.  
Available now. Walk to  
school and mall.  $1200  
parking, utilities includ- 
ed. 416-729-4748

Apartments for 
Rent

TERRA COTTA, very  
c l e a n  3  b e d r o o m  
house, air condition- 
ing, 1/2 acre. Minutes  
to Bruce Trail, minutes  
to  Terra Cot ta  Inn,   
$ 1 6 5 0 .  p l u s .  C a l l  
416-802-1001.

Duplexes for Rent

3 BEDROOM upper level  
plus garage & 2 other  
parking spots, private  
laundry  (not  shared)  
$1400+ 60% utilities and  
2 BEDROOM lower level  
with extra storage-one  
parking spot.  1175 +  
40% utilities- Home is  
registered with the town  
& has a large lot backing
onto a park. Call Monica  
416-318-0435 for details

Houses for Rent

3 BEDROOM bunga- 
l o w,  G e o r g e t o w n ,  
Upper level. No smok- 
ing / no pets. Refer- 
e n c e s .  A v a i l a b l e  
immediately.  1 bed- 
room basement apt.  
open concept ,  900  
sq.ft. Available March  
1st, $900. month.  No  
smok ing /  no  pe ts .  
References.   
905-877-2993.

GEORGETOWN NEW 4  
bedroom 2200 sq. f t .  
granite counters 2 car  
garage. Walk to school  
and mall. No smoking no  
pets. $2300 utilities in- 
cluded. 416-729-4748

Articles Wanted

LOOKING FOR
ANTIQUES

Quality Antique Furni- 
ture ,  S ter l ing  S i lver,  
Lighting, Fine China, Me- 
m o r a b i l i a ,  To y s  a n d  
Complete Collections.  
Anything your grandpar- 
ents used to own. Call  
N o r m ' s  A n t i q u e s  a t  
905-703-1107.

Articles for Sale

MOVING MUST  go,  3  
l a r g e  b i r d  c a g e s .  2  
aquariums, 1 with stand.  
Large old wooden office  
desk, pinball machine, all  
free. 416-697-5611

Articles for Sale

**A1 MATTRESS FAC- 
TORY DIRECT, delivery  
ava i lab le .  A l l  s i zes         
including custom split  
boxsprings, Orthopedic  
20 year sets starting   
$240. 30 year tight-top  
s e t s  s t a r t i n g  $ 3 4 0 .       
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